
THE GRAND IMPERIAL (Mngd. by India Finance & Const. Co. P. 
M.G ROAD AGRA - 2~01 Utter Pradesh -India 
Ph : +91 562 400,t81 2251190 
Mobile: 9319842954/9319842952 
E-Mail : info@hotelgrandimperial.com 
Website : www.hotelgrandimperial.com 
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A 
GRAND IMPERIAL 

TAX INVOICE 
IRN: CIN No.,U7 421 0MH 1960PTC0 11611 

Company Name 
Guest Name 
2nd Guest Name 
Guest Address 

Nationality 
Email ID 
Mobile 
GSTIN Number 
Company Address 

Date 

24/05/23 
24/05/23 
24/05/23 

Ref No 

: GOIBIBO 
: MR Puneet Nath 

: ,, 

: INDIAN 

: DELHI ••••••••••••.••••• 

Description 

Tariff 206 
State GST @ 6.00% 
Central GST @ 6.00% 

SAC 

996311 

24/05/23 Total: 

Grand Total: 

Round Off: 

Net Payable: Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-Faur Only 

Tax Summary 
Tax Details 
Central GST@ 6.00% 
State GST @ 6.00% 
Total Tax Collected 

Settlement Details: 

Taxable Amount 

A/R Settlements/ COM7444 / GOIBIBO / INR / BTC / BTC 

Tax Amount 
192.00 
192.00 
384.00 

GST BILL No. 
Invoice Date & Time 
Reference No. 
Reg No 
Room No/Plan 
Reservation # 
Total Pax 
Arrival Date 
Departure Date 

Amount 

3200.00 
192.00 
192.00 

3584.00 

: FM0831 BlL000l 154 
: 25/05/23 12,18 
: 0102073608 
2018 
: 206 EP 
: 87154 
: 1 
: 24/05/23 
: 25/05/23 

Advance 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

13:14 
12:18 

Page 1 of 1 

Balance 

3200.00 
192.00 
192.00 

3584.00 

3584.00 0.00 3584.00 

3584.00 0.00 Net Amount: 

3584.00 

"-'1.••e that I am respo s· ~,for t~ payment of this Bill in the event it is not Paid by the company / origanisation / person indicated. All disputes 
~\••>se deposit you:~Roo ey 

are "'""'ct to Gurga ·~~n 

F.O.A.. ( F.O.E./ F.O.M. Guest Signature 
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